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NameGrade Class No.

12月

クリスマス 2
Christmas 2

Scrambled 

Words

naydnaecc

nyicemh

eecerdbm

leacirpef

rregbnedgai

jusse

onteamrsn

tenostpiia

rrieneed

aunaslcsat

ilgsehh

noesfkwla

cngkosit

taewrh 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Unscramble each of the words.
文字のならびを入れかえて正しい単語にしよう。
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candycane

chimney

December

fireplace

gingerbread

Jesus

ornaments

poinsettia

reindeer

santaclaus

sleigh

snowflake

stocking

wreath


